FEATURES
· UL/CSA/TUV Approved.
· Class B insulation system approved as standard.
· High dielectric strength 2500V between coil and contact and
1000V between contacts.
· High ratings, 12A 125VAC, 10A 250VAC/30VDC.
· High sensitivity type for low coil consumption is available.
· Special design for household appliances.:
Flux free and sealed type available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
835 N L - 1A - B - C XXX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Type 4 Contact form 1A-SPNO 6 Cover type
2 Blank-Standard type 1AB- SPNO Contact material AgCdO C-Flux tight
N-High sensitivity type (only for 835L&835NL) S- Sealed
3 Blank-High power (10A/240VAC) 5 Insulation system 7 Special mark
L-Standard rating (8A/240VAC) Blank-Standard type
B-Class B F-Class F
TYPE LIST
(PCB terminal) Contact Insulation Designation (provided with)
form system Flux tight Plastic sealed
--------- 835-1A-C 835-1A-S835 1A (SPNO)
Class B 835-1A-B-C 835-1A-B-S
--------- 835L-1AB-C 835L-1AB-S835L 1A (SPNO)
Class F 835L-1AB-F-C 835L-1AB-F-S
--------- 835NL-1A-C 835NL-1A-S
Class B 835NL-1A-B-C 835NL-1A-B-S835NL 1A (SPNO)